
Newsletter 16 
Friday 6th January 2017 

01926 339138 
admin2622@welearn365.com 

http://www.healthyschools.gov.uk/Default.aspx




The festival is called SPLAT!  

 

It will be held in Jephson Gardens, all day on  

Saturday July 15th 2017. 

 

Parents and carers are invited to attend. 

 

You will see theatre performances, art work and films, 

all created by local children. 

 

Lots of Sydenham pupils will be performing or  

exhibiting their work! 









Do you have a child due to start school in September 2017? 
If you have a child born between the 1st September 2012 and 31st August 2013, you must ap-
ply for a primary school place by Monday, January 16th.  Applications can be made online at:  
https://www.warwickshire.gov.uk/applyforschool 



 
Diary dates do sometimes change due to unforeseen circumstances.  If any date 
changes, we will always notify you via text or letter.  However, the following dates 
are correct at the point of going to press!! 
 
Wednesday 11th Jan 2017  Y6 trip to The Ashmoleon Museum, Oxford. 
Thursday 12th Jan 2017  Open Morning for prospective parents at 10.00 am. 
Friday 13th January 2017  Myton Hospice assembly for KS2 
Monday 16th Jan 2017  Closing date to apply for a Reception place, September 2017 
Wednesday 18th Jan 2017  Performance of “Macduff” to Y6 parents at 9.15 am. 
Thursday 19th Jan 2017  Gallones Ice Cream Parlour, Science workshops. 
Tuesday 24th Jan 2017  Chelys Consort of Viols perform to KS2. 
Wednesday 25th Jan 2017  Y4 KJ class assembly at 9.15 am. 
Wednesday 25th Jan 2017  Y3 visit to Warwick Art’s Centre sculpture trail. 
Friday 27th January 2017  Mufti Day (bring 50p for School Fund.) 
Friday 27th Jan 2017   PTA Disco (times to be confirmed.) 
Tuesday 31st Jan 2017  Y4 AH class assembly at 9.15 am. 
Tuesday 31st Jan 2017        Y3 visit to Warwick Art’s Centre colour trails. 
Friday 3rd Feb 2017   Y5 to watch a performance of “The Tempest” at The Swan 
      Theatre, Stratford. 
Monday 6th Feb 2017   Children’s Mental Health Week 
Tuesday 7th Feb 2017   Y3 CB class assembly at 9.15 am. 
Tuesday 14th Feb 2017  Y3 JM class assembly at 9.15 am. 
Wednesday 15th Feb 2017  Parent/Carer’s Evening, 3.30pm—6.00pm. 
Thursday 16th Feb 2017  Parent/Carer’s Evening, 3.30pm—7.30pm. 
Friday 17th Feb 2017  Break up for Spring half-term holiday. 
 
Monday 27th Feb 2017  Return to school. 
Thursday 2nd March 2017  Bed Time Stories (time to be confirmed.) 
Thursday 2nd March 2017  World Book Day—come to school dressed as you favourite 
      book character! 
Thursday 2nd March 2017  Y2 visit to The Butterfly Farm, Stratford. 
Tuesday 7th March 2017  Y2 JRL class assembly at 9.15 am. 
Monday 13th March 2017  Ensemble 360 performance for  Y2—Y6 
Tuesday 14th March 2017  Y2 ES class assembly. 
Tuesday 21st March 2017  Y1 JL class assembly at 9.15 am. 
Thursday 23rd March 2017  PTA cake raffle. 
Thursday 23rd March 2017  Y5 Kip on a Ship residential, London. 
Friday 24th March 2017  Y5 return from Kip on a Ship trip. 
Friday 24th March 2017  Mufti Day (bring 50p for School Fund.) 
Tuesday 28th March 2017  Y1 MB class assembly at 9.15 am. 
Wednesday 5th April 2017  PTA Easter bingo, 5.30pm—7.00pm. 
Friday 7th April 2017  Break up for Easter holiday. 
Monday 24th April 2017  Return to school for the Summer term. 
 



 

 


